SEAMLESS SUMMIT
NURSERY FLOORING 2’ X 4’ SLATS
CANARM LTD. - Corporate Office
2157 Parkedale Ave., Brockville, ON
Canada   K6V 5V6
Tel: (613) 342-5424    Fax: 1-800-263-4598
CANARM LTD. - USA Warehouse
808 Commerce Park Drive

3” & 3 1/2”
RAILS
ORDERING GUIDELINES
V-BAR FLOORING
OPTIONAL ITEMS
1. Order V-Bar - Specify length, can be custom made to length
- Specify supported or unsupported
TOP LOCK FLOORING
1. Order Flooring - Specify type of flooring for type of pigs
2. Order Support Rails - Specify galvanized, fiberglass or stainless
- Specify length of pit
- At end of each pit, need to order extra rail and groove flooring OR
order special S.S. angle
CONSULT CANARM/BSM FOR COMPLETE ORDERING DETAILS ON OUR POST SYSTEM
3. Order Endcaps - For 2099600, 2099650, 2099675 & 2099750, please order 2’
end caps (come as pkg of 2 (left and right included))
1.  Heat Plates - Weaner
- Order plates
- Order hose, 15’ per plate + extra for plumbing
- Order 2 threaded fittings (2013325-4) per loop of 8 plates
- Order 2 T-bolts per plate (2100120-20)
FARROWING FLOORING
FLOORING-23
OCT/2014
Subject to Change without notice.                 Swine product is non-stock and non-returnable. Printed in Canada
1. Order farrowing floors - choice of V-bar or cast iron sow sections
- choice of galvanized, stainless steel supports
- choice of on-centre or offset floors
* BE SURE TO ORDER 1 EXTRA RAIL (3” FOR V-BAR/TOPLOCK &
3.5” FOR CAST/TOPLOCK) + 3.5 ENDCAPS PER ROW OF CRATES
(ORDER 4 FOR A 7’6” FLOOR)
** PLEASE NOTE:  MUST ORDER 3 EXTRA 2099750 (NURSERY
SLATS) IF THERE ARE AN ODD NUMBER OF FLOORS PER JOB
***IF ORDERING V-BAR/TOPLOCK FARROWING FLOORS AS PARTS,
MUST ORDER CLEAN-OUT SEPARATELY
INSTALLATION GUIDELINES
CANARM/BSM PLASTIC FLOORING SYSTEMS